int. GP Vienna UCI IM1
October 2nd 2013

Omnium

# Bib
M-U 23
1 37
2 31
3 6
4 7
5 9
6 41
7 42
8 30
9 10
10 46
1" 1"
12 12
13 14
14 1
15 13

Code

POL19930604

AUT19930424

CZE19910505

CZE19920606

CZE19930403

POL19910313

POL19910426

AUT19911013

CZE19930317

AUS 19920517

CZE19910712

CZE19950209

CZE19940303

HUN1992041

CZE19920120

Name

JEZIORSKI Rafal
MATZNER Stefan
FURST Roman
KADUCH Jan
RUGOVAC Denis
NOWACZEK Mateusz
PSZCZOLARSKI Wojciech
KONRAD Patrik

SISR Frantisek
OCKERBY Luke
VENDOLSKY Ondrej
LICHNOVSKY Ludé&k
VALES Adam

HOLLO Botond

SVORADA Jan

UCI Commissaire: A. GENSHEIMER (GER)

Timing & Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

Club

POLAND

A-Gebr. Weiss Oberndorfer
ASC Dukla Praha
ASC Dukla Praha
ASC Dukla Praha
POLAND

POLAND
ETIXX-IHNED

ASC Dukla Praha
Team Buget Forklifts
ASC Dukla Praha
SKC TUFO Prostejov
SKC TUFO Prostejov
HUNGARY

SKC TUFO Prostejov

Points

20

20

20

21

21

23

25

28

36

37

39

43

2 (13| 5

6 11 3

10 2 9

121 8

9 8 6

8 512

7 1011

141210

16 6 15

111513

151414
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int. GP Vienna UCI IM1
October 2nd 2013

Results

Elimination Race M-U 23

# Bib

1 31
28 37
3. 41
4. 6
5. 7
6 10
7 9
8. 30
9. 42
10 12
1" 1"
12 46
13. 1
14 13
15 14
DNS 29

Code

AUT19930424

POL19930604

POL19910313

CZE19910505

CZE19920606

CZE19930317

CZE19930403

AUT19911013

POL19910426

CZE 19950209

CZE19910712

AUS 19920517

HUN1992041

CZE19920120

CZE19940303

AUT19910411

Name

MATZNER Stefan
JEZIORSKI Rafal
NOWACZEK Mateusz
FURST Roman
KADUCH Jan

SISR Frantisek
RUGOVAC Denis

KONRAD Patrik

PSZCZOLARSKI Wojciech

LICHNOVSKY Ludék
VENDOLSKY Ondrej
OCKERBY Luke
HOLLO Botond
SVORADA Jan
VALES Adam

IMREK Christopher

UCI Commissaire: A. GENSHEIMER (GER)

Timing & Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

Club

A-Gebr. Weiss Oberndorfer

POLAND

POLAND

ASC Dukla Praha
ASC Dukla Praha
ASC Dukla Praha
ASC Dukla Praha
ETIXX-IHNED
POLAND

SKC TUFO Prostejov
ASC Dukla Praha
Team Buget Forklifts
HUNGARY

SKC TUFO Prostejov
SKC TUFO Prostejov

SKC Tufo Prostejov

Laps

28

28

26

24

22

20

7000 m - 8:21.911 - 50.21 km/h
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int. GP Vienna UCI IM1
October 2nd 2013

Results

Points Race M-U 23 (30km,

# Bib

1 30

28 42

3 6
4. 37
5. 46

6 14

7 31

8 10

9. 9
10 12
1" 1"
12 41
13. 7
14 13
15. 1
DNF 29
DNS 61

Code

AUT19911013

POL19910426

CZE19910505

POL19930604

AUS19920517

CZE19940303

AUT19930424

CZE19930317

CZE19930403

CZE 19950209

CZE19910712

POL19910313

CZE 19920606

CZE19920120

HUN1992041

AUT19910411

HUN1993102

Name

KONRAD Patrik
PSZCZOLARSKI Wojciech
FURST Roman
JEZIORSKI Rafal
OCKERBY Luke
VALES Adam
MATZNER Stefan
SISR Frantisek
RUGOVAC Denis
LICHNOVSKY Ludgk
VENDOLSKY Ondrej
NOWACZEK Mateusz
KADUCH Jan
SVORADA Jan
HOLLO Botond
IMREK Christopher

BODNAR Krisztian

UCI Commissaire: A. GENSHEIMER (GER)

Timing & Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

12 Sprints)

Club Points
ETIXX-IHNED 74
POLAND 53
ASC Dukla Praha 45
POLAND 43
Team Buget Forklifts 31
SKC TUFO Prostejov 26
A-Gebr. Weiss Oberndorfer 18
ASC Dukla Praha 9
ASC Dukla Praha 8
SKC TUFO Prostejov 6
ASC Dukla Praha 6
POLAND 6
ASC Dukla Praha 3
SKC TUFO Prostejov 3
HUNGARY 1
SKC Tufo Prostejov -20

RSC ARBO Siidburgenland

Finish

13

12

9

10

1

11

6

14

15

Laps
+3
+2
+2
+1
+1

+1

30000 m - 36:35.356 - 49.19 km/h

8 9 101112

2
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int. GP Vienna UCI IM1
October 2nd 2013

Results

M-U 23 - Flying Lap

# Bib
1 37
2 7
3. 31
4. 9
5 6
6 41
7 11
8 46
9 10
10. 42
1. 1
128 30
13. 29
14 12
15 13
16 14
17 61

Code

POL19930604

CZE19920606

AUT19930424

CZE19930403

CZE19910505

POL19910313

CZE19910712

AUS19920517

CZE19930317

POL19910426

HUN1992041

AUT19911013

AUT19910411

CZE19950209

CZE19920120

CZE19940303

HUN1993102

Name

JEZIORSKI Rafal
KADUCH Jan
MATZNER Stefan
RUGOVAC Denis
FURST Roman
NOWACZEK Mateusz
VENDOLSKY Ondrej
OCKERBY Luke
SISR Frantisek
PSZCZOLARSKI Wojciech
HOLLO Botond
KONRAD Patrik
IMREK Christopher
LICHNOVSKY Ludé&k
SVORADA Jan
VALES Adam

BODNAR Krisztian

UCI Commissaire: A. GENSHEIMER (GER)

Timing & Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

Club

POLAND

ASC Dukla Praha
A-Gebr. Weiss Oberndorfer
ASC Dukla Praha
ASC Dukla Praha
POLAND

ASC Dukla Praha
Team Buget Forklifts
ASC Dukla Praha
POLAND

HUNGARY
ETIXX-IHNED

SKC Tufo Prostejov
SKC TUFO Prostejov
SKC TUFO Prostejov
SKC TUFO Prostejov

RSC ARBO Siidburgenland

50m

2.736

2.750

2.808

2.951

2.817

2.797

2.823

2.820

2.889

2.892

2.901

2.957

2.934

2.851

2.949

3.028

3.548

250m

13.823

13.852

14.041

14.088

14.104

14.192

14.213

14.236

14.339

14.669

14.682

14.684

14.707

14.736

14.827

15.600

17.188

Speed
52.09
51.98
51.28
51.11
51.05
50.73
50.66
50.58
50.21
49.08
49.04
49.03
48.96
48.86
48.56
46.15

41.89
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